CUSTOM CUSTOMER_NAME

286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608

INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED

DEBIT_ACCOUN PRODU(AMOUNT BENEFICIARY_NAM BENEFICIARY_BI CREDIT_ACCOUNT_ Remarks
5786 Nishant Kumar Panc BARBOOKHDEL

37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694

NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
DCR

NEFT
NEFT
NEFT
NEFT

14399 Suraj Kumar

7302 Nishant Kumar
15705 Neha Sahare
15705 Subodh Kumar
15705 Ravi Kumar
15705 Tutatu Kumar
15705 Roshni

PUNB0196000
BARBOOKHDEL
SBIN0004846
PUNB0050010
UBIN0801623
PUNBO0308700
UBINO567787

51848100008357  Salary for the m/o Feb 2022 Nap:
1960000400008149 Salary for the m/o Feb 2022

51848100008357  Salary for the m/o Feb 2022
31940845960 Salary for the m/o Feb 2022
05002413000147  Salary for the m/o Feb 2022
016210100071980 Salary for the m/o Feb 2022
18372193000009  Salary for the m/o Feb 2022
677802010011565 Salary for the m/o Feb 2022

EmpID Client

68975 Max Multi Speciality Center
92990 Max Multi Speciality Center
68975 Max Multi Speciality Center
81611 Max Multi Speciality Center
83602 Max Multi Speciality Center
83601 Max Multi Speciality Center
90135 Max Multi Speciality Center
90047 Max Multi Speciality Center

Innovision Limited

Authorfs

eﬁ{'gnatory

Branch
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi

Date

10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022

Status

SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS

Referance No
SBIN222069262442
SBIN222069160491
SBIN222069160492
296185656
SBIN222069160493
SBIN222069160494
SBIN222069160496
SBIN222069160497



